TD-WMT SERIES
1,000-9,000 WATT
High Power/ Wall Mounted
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
Design Excellence Since 1976
The TD-WMT Series of wall mount power
supplies offers field proven reliability for
severe environment applications including

Storage Temperature: -40°C to +85°C Max
Cooling: Internal Ball Bearing DC Fans
Humidity: 20-90% RH, Non Condensing
Weight: Depends On Model & Configuration
Size: 24” x 16” x 8”
Global Vision In Power Conversion
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 • Phone: (201) 385-0500 • technologydynamicsinc.com • info@technologydynamicsinc.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev A-July-14-2021
 *Shown With Optional Meters
MODEL SELECTION
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
1,000 Watts                                                                                                2,000 Watts 3,000 Watts
4,000 Watts                                                                                                6,000 Watts 9,000 Watts
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-12-83 12V 83A
TD-WMT-24-41 24V 41A
TD-WMT-28-35 28V 35A
TD-WMT-48-20 48V 20A
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-12-498 12 VDC 498A
TD-WMT-24-246 24 VDC 246A
TD-WMT-28-214 28 VDC 214A
TD-WMT-48-120 48VDC 120A
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-12-332 12 VDC 332A
TD-WMT-24-164 24 VDC 164A
TD-WMT-28-140 28 VDC 140A
TD-WMT-48-80 48VDC 80A
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-12-166 12V 166A
TD-WMT-24-82 24V 82A
TD-WMT-28-70 28V 70A
TD-WMT-48-40 48V 40A
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-24-375 24 VDC 375A
TD-WMT-28-321 28 VDC 321A
TD-WMT-48-187 48VDC 187A
MODEL VDC AMPS
TD-WMT-12-200 12V 200A
TD-WMT-24-125 24V 125A
TD-WMT-28-107 28V 107A
TD-WMT-48-62 48V 62A
NOTES
1. Certain power levels may require larger enclosures. Please contact the factory for exact details.
2. Custom voltages, currents and enclosures are available upon request. Certain restrictions may apply.
3. Certain models may require specific input ranges. Please contact the factory for exact details.